1 giftkyade GKD 7 in 1 Desk Organizer with Clock and Calendar Office
Table Accessories 2023 Calendar with tissue box holder and remote
holder premium wooden pen stand (Premium finish) | B0C2YJTZZ1 (
GKD000544-BK ) 
HSN:44219090

₹376.79 1 ₹376.79 12% IGST ₹45.21 ₹422.00

TOTAL: ₹45.21 ₹422.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Twenty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Cosmetic organizer and Desk organizer box used for
storage organizer Vanity Organizer makeup organizer for dressing table
with 3 compartments (Eco-friendly - Bamboo) | B0BVWJWVKQ (
GKD000517-BM ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Makeup Box Desk Organizer for Girls makeup storage
box & unique gifts for girls 4 compartment cosmetic
organizer (Brush Nail polish Lipsticks)(Eco Friendly Plastic
Free) (Love Forever) | B09HCG5HV7 ( GKD000315 ) 
HSN:44111300

₹396.43 -₹8.93 1 ₹387.50 12% IGST ₹46.50 ₹434.00

TOTAL: ₹46.50 ₹434.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Thirty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113CgprCCmaY4tJ5wiTcykZD

Date & Time: 19/06/2023, 10:50:33
hrs

Invoice Value: 
434.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Colorful Ecofriendly) | B0C1VMNMD8 (
GKD000545-MAC12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹311.61 1 ₹311.61 12% IGST ₹37.39 ₹349.00

TOTAL: ₹37.39 ₹349.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
bi3UG5CMJMvobWWozEWx

Date & Time: 19/06/2023, 10:33:01
hrs

Invoice Value: 
349.00

Mode of Payment: Debit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk Table
Calendar for office/home (Stay Hungry)(Made in India) | B09XDRDNZS
( GKD000154-Q1 ) 
HSN:441112

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: zUWP3XE67ocybIkUyrpr Date & Time: 19/06/2023, 10:13:39 hrs Invoice Value: 399.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway